
Building Australian Agricultural Extension
Skills Program Dates

National Grower Group Collective

This project is managed by the Ag Excellence Alliance and is funded by the 

Australian Government through the National Landcare Program 2 Smart Farms 

– Capacity Building program.

For more information please contact Jeanette Long on 0438 373993 or jeanette@agconsulting.com.au

Getting to know you – an introductory webinar (1 hour)
8.30am Thursday 18th February 2021 

Workshop 1 – Introduction to extension design and practice
4 webinars – 8.30am – 12pm on the following days:

A) Monday 15th March 2021

B) Wednesday 17th March 2021

c) Monday 19th April 2021

D) Wednesday 21st April 2021

Webinar 1
8.30am Tuesday 23rd March 2021 - 1 hour

Workshop 2 – Facilitating learning/change
Location: Perth - Timing: 9.30am for a 10am start on Day 1, 4pm finish Day 2

Tuesday 29th June 2021

Wednesday 30th June 2021

Webinar 2 
8.30am Tuesday 20th July 2021 - 1 hour

Webinar 3
Tuesday 7th September 2021 -1 hour

Workshop 3 – Evaluation & reporting back
Location: Perth - Timing: 9.30am for a 10am start on Day 1; 4pm finish Day 2

Tuesday 26th October 2021

Wednesday 27th October 2021


